i iProduct Specification
Rev:1
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
�Choose the V Series SSD to boost the performance of
your existing hardware and extend its useful life. It
will speed up your daily OS boot times and increase
the speed of your applications, overall giving you the
best experience of Solid State performance computing.

i iProduct Specification
Rev:1
E-tail packaging order codes
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
120GB INSSD120GS625V2 5055288435926
240GB INSSD240GS625V2 5055288435933
1. �Performance based on “out of the box” internal testing measured under ambient temperature.
Sequential R/W is measured using ATTO.
2. Power Consumption may differ according to flash configuration and platform.
3. Humidity test was for 4 hours
4. �TBW is a measurement of SSDs expected lifespan, which represents the amount of data written to
the device. This is only an estimate and can differ based in user usage behavior and platform. (TBW) is
derived from the JEDEC Client Workload (JESD219A).
E&OE. Product design and specification subject to change or modification without notice.
7mm to 9mm Adapter supplied with packaged product
CAPACITIES & INTERFACE
Capacities available 120GB, 240GB
Form Factor 2.5 Inch
NAND TLC
Controller Technology Marvell 1120
Interface
SATA III 6Gbps
Also Compatible with SATA II 3Gbps
Also compatible with SATA III 1.5Gbps
Sequential Speed (up to)1 120GB = READ  460MB/s, WRITE 300MB/s
240GB = READ  500MB/s, WRITE 400MB/s
DIMENSIONS
Length mm 100.18
Width mm 69.85
Height mm 7.0
Weight 40g
Packaged Weight 58g
Packaged Dimensions
(mm) L = 133, W = 107, D = 13
POWER CONSUMPTION
Power Management 5V
Power Consumption
(mW)2
120GB - Read 1010, Write 1055, Idle 360
240GB – Read 1227, Write 1584, Idle 400
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temp 0° - +70°C
Storage Temp -40° - +85°C
Humidity3 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Vibration 7~800Hz, 3.08Grms, 30min/axis(X,Y,Z)
Shock 1500g, DURATION 0.5MS, Half Sine Wave
FEATURES
Supports SMART Software Yes
Supports TRIM Yes (OS support required)
TBW4 120GB = >60
240GB = >120
MTBF 1.5 Million Hours
Compliancy	 CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years
i iProduct Specification
Rev:1
7mm	height	(7mm	to	9mm	Adapter	supplied	with	packaged	product)
120GB INSSD120GS625V EAN 5055288435070
240GB INSSD240GS625V  EAN 5055288435087
SPECIFICATION
CAPACITIES	AND	INTERFACE